Research in ecology and social sciences in support of the E Q U I I E D U

CIFOR - ICRAF

Richard Eba’a Atyi Emmanuel Heuse Denis Sonwa
Regional Convener CIFOR-ICRAF, RESSAC Strategic coordinator Senior Scientist
RESSAC Scientific coordinator eheuse@gmail.com d.sonwa@cifor-icraf.org

r.atyi@cifor-icraf.org

Abdon Awono Richard Sufo Merilyne Ojong
Capacity building coordinator Project monitoring coordinator Communications Specialist
a.awono@cifor-icraf.org r.sufo@cifor-icraf.org o.nchare@cifor-icraf.org

Jean Marie Tchouala Lyliane Kani Judith Biloa Menguede
Senior Finance Officer Administrative Officer Admin and Finance Assistant
j-tchouala@cifor-icraf.org |.kani@cifor-icraf.org j-menguede@cifor-icraf.org

Partenaires

World 7
O R Agroforestry



mailto:a.awono%40cifor-icraf.org?subject=
mailto:r.sufo@cifor-icraf.org
mailto:o.nchare@cifor-icraf.org
mailto:j.tchouala@cifor-icraf.org
mailto:l.kani@cifor-icraf.org
mailto:j.menguede@cifor-icraf.org
mailto:r.atyi%40cifor-icraf.org?subject=
mailto:eheuse@gmail.com
mailto:d.sonwa@cifor-icraf.org

